11 Ocak 2010 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:12:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

GANYAN(3) 2,30 4, IKILi(2/3) 2,75 , SIRALI IKILi(3/2) :5,90 £, PLASE(2) :1,05 ¥, PLASE(3) :1,25 4, PLASE IKILi(2/3) 2,70 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/8) 4,00 +, PLASE IKILI(3/8) :5,20 +, TABELA

At ismi
KUBILAY(3)

KARAYAVUZ(2)
SAFAK(8)
BALTAS(7)
ZATISAHANE(5)
CIBEK(4)
ESINBEY(1)
CIFTEHAN(13)
VAGUS(10)
GOLCUK GULU(11)
FEKE(6)
SEKERLIKIZI(12)

AYHATUNKIZI(9)

Yas
4yka

4yka
4yka
4yka
4ykk
4ykk
4yaa
4yka
dyak
4ykk
4yaa
4ykk

dyak

Yaris Sonuglan
SARTLI 5/DHOW /X

1.)16.700 & 2.)6.680 ¢

1.)2.505 ¢ 2)1.002 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
ALTAHA - MEBRUKE 86 58 OKAYA
YAVUZCA - MALIKAN 60 ERDAL YAWWZ
SAGANAK - BAHTICAN 53 MUS.GELIK
BATYSKAF (FL) - ZAHDE 32 55 N.ALTIN
HABERBATUR - HANEDAN 56,5  MUNLU
TIMURHAN - HATUNNILAY 56,5 GKILIG
HABERBATUR - KUCUKESIN 60 KEMAL KURT
KARAHALIFE - OKMAZHATUN 54 MEH.TASKAYA
MUIZAFFER GAVUS - EBRULE 555  F.YARDIVCI
ERBEYIM- CEYLAN.342 545 ERCANALTIN
SAMAY - FERHA 54 MEH.ARSLAN
BABARUHi - NASRAKIZ| 51,5 MAVSAR
MAGRIP- KUQUKFILIZ 54,5 UFUK AKAY

BAHIS(3/2/8/7) 29,73 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(3/2/8/7) :1,61 t, 1. CIFTE(4/3) 3,80 ©

Sahip
AYH. KASAR

iLH. GUGLU
FET. DOGAN
ABD. TEKINALP
DAV. KAYA

A FER. KUGUKER
M KEM UCKAN
MUS. KAYA

M ALi YARDIMCI
TEK. AKYAWUZ
MUS. KAYA

M AL GELIK

BIS. CELIK

58 kg,

3)3340 ¢
3)501 ¢

Antrendrii

HARAN
HARAN
AZBOZKURT
MDINGER
AKAYA
H.R.YESILBUDAK
MAKKILIC
AKAYA
AYARDIVCI
EAKYAWZ
HARAN

S.CELIK

S.CELIK

Derece

2.02.69

2.03.51

2.03.83

2.04.09

20524

2.07.59

2.09.29

2.09.69

2.09.90

21312

21525

22791

Derecesiz

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

1700 Kum

4)1670%

4)2514

Gy AGF St Fark

2,30
2,05
8,50
20,65
3,35
8,10
3,80
27,15
13,35
23,60
30,85
70,00

24,60
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2

8

3
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4 Boy

1,5 Boy

1,5 Boy

G Ck.

HP
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55
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